

Sc-61/18

Order No.04 dt,17.01.2019

The Court is vacant. Dr.Moumita Bhattacharya , A.D.J F.T.C-II is in charge of this Court.

Today is fixed for ***appearance***.

Accused person namely Milan chakborty on court bail is present in court by filing hazira.

Ld senior P.P and Junior P.P are present by filing hazira.

Accordingly case is adjourned today.

Fix **26.02.2019** for ***charge***.

D C / by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.
(in-charge)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court No. 1, Calcutta.
(in-charge)